Hose & Hose Assemblies
Complete hose data specification sheets are available upon request.
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
1300 134 651
dixonvalve.com.au
All prices exclude GST.
ADPL718

PSI
Vacu-
um
M/h20
Bend
Ra-
dius
(mm)
Weight
kg/mtr
Length
(mtr)
Price $
per mtr /
coilID OD PSI MPa
ARM012020 12 17.4 85 0.6 305 8.5 25 0.18 20 142.34
ARM016020 16 22.0 85 0.6 261 8.5 35 0.23 20 166.80
ARM020020 20 27.0 71 0.5 218 8.5 50 0.34 20 198.25
ARM025020 25 33.0 71 0.5 218 8.5 30 0.51 20 279.90
ARM032020 32 40.4 57 0.4 189 8.5 75 0.65 20 349.87
ARM035020 35 43.6 57 0.4 174 8.5 80 0.73 20 466.50
ARM038020 38 47.0 57 0.4 174 8.5 90 0.80 20 443.17
ARM045020 45 54.8 43 0.3 130 8 105 1.10 20 653.10
ARM050020 50 60.0 43 0.3 130 8 125 1.20 20 606.45
ARM063020 63 75.8 43 0.2 102 7 150 1.96 20 933.00
ARM080020 76 85.2 29 0.2 87 7 195 2.50 20 1212.90
ARM100020 102 115.0 29 0.2 87 6 300 3.40 20 1556.81
ARM150020 152 169.0 20* 0.1 58* 5 460* 6.35 20 3892.03
 Application: Plasticised PVC hose with reinforcement of steel helix. Bore and cover are smooth.